FORT
WAYNE

SPECIFICATIONS

ISSUED

9/25/1997
REVISED 12/4/2017
REVISION 5
PAGE 10of 1
APPROVAL acob l%/(fm/

Jacob Honkomp

Z65MC - Charcoal

Test
Pore (Pressure Drop)
Density
Tensile
Elongation
Tear
CFD 25%R(2"x2"x1")
CFD 65%R(2"x2"x1")

Compression Set 50%

Minimum Maximum

60

1.75

25.0

225

3.0

0.35

0.55

70

2.05

15

Units

ppi

lbs/ft®

psi

%

Ibs/in

psi

psi

%

Disclaimer: This certification is being provided electronically as a matter of convenience to our customers.
Tampering with this document is strictly prohibited. The orginal document is on file in FXI's offices located in
Fort Wayne, IN, and is available for inspection upon request.

Last Printed 8:16 AM, 12/4/2017(Void 72 hours from time of printing)




