

## FORT WAYNE SPECIFICATIONS

ISSUED	9/25/1997	
REVISED	12/4/2017	
REVISION	5	
PAGE	1 of 1	
APPROVAL	Jacob Honkomp	
	Jacob Honkomp	

## **Z65MC - Charcoal**

Test	Minimum	Maximum	Units
Pore (Pressure Drop)	60	70	ppi
Density	1.75	2.05	lbs/ft <sup>3</sup>
Tensile	25.0		psi
Elongation	225		%
Tear	3.0		lbs/in
CFD 25%R(2"x2"x1")	0.35		psi
CFD 65%R(2"x2"x1")	0.55		psi
Compression Set 50%		15	%

Disclaimer: This certification is being provided electronically as a matter of convenience to our customers. Tampering with this document is strictly prohibited. The orginal document is on file in FXI's offices located in Fort Wayne, IN, and is available for inspection upon request.